RODEO:
LOCATION:

CONTRACTOR:
SECRETARY:
JUDGES:
TIMERS:

ANNOUNCER:

@it

NATIONAL COWBOY PRO RODEQ ASSOCIATION

CRAWFORD COUNTY FAIR
OBLONG, ILLINOIS

LOGAN CORBETT
JOE SANDERS

AUSTIN WILLIAMS

DATE:

07/22/2024 - 07/22/2024

PERFORMANCES: 1

SANCTION:

NCPRA WRC

BULL FIGHTERS: BILLY LEMA

PICK UP MEN:

COOPER WELLS
SCOTT JONES
TREVOR WILLIFORD

CONTRACT ACT: MIKE WENTWORTH

BREAKAWAY ROPING

1 LINDSAY FLY

2 KELSIE CLUTTS
CALF ROPING

1  DON THOMAS

2 ALLEN MORSE
STEER WRESTLING

1 PRESTON FOX
BARREL RACING

1 LILLIAN NUSSMEYER

2 LISA THOMPSON

3 LILLY JESS

4 KELSIE SIEBERT
TEAM ROPING
ALLEN MORSE
ZACH NICHOLSON
ERIC MYERS
GARRETT SMITH
CLAY MAINTZ
TYLER COOK
TRENT HEUERMAN
DAYTHAN SUMMERS
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3.00
3.30

11.40
12.20

14.90

13.285
13.926
13.931
14.105

5.70
5.70
6.40
6.40
10.50
10.50
12.00
12.00

Payout Ground Mny

$534.00
$356.00

$475.20
$316.80

$498.00

$467.20
$350.40
$233.60
$116.80

$530.80
$530.80
$398.10
$398.10
$265.40
$265.40
$132.70
$132.70

NCPRA Earnings

$534.00

$475.20

$498.00

$398.10
$398.10
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