

RODEO: CRAWFORD COUNTY FAIR **DATE:** 07/22/2024 - 07/22/2024

LOCATION: OBLONG, ILLINOIS PERFORMANCES: 1

SANCTION: NCPRA WRC

CONTRACTOR: SECRETARY:

ANNOUNCER:

JUDGES: LOGAN CORBETT

JOE SANDERS

BULL FIGHTERS: BILLY LEMA

COOPER WELLS

TREVOR WILLIFORD

TIMERS:

PICK UP MEN: SCOTT JONES

AUSTIN WILLIAMS CONTRACT ACT: MIKE WENTWORTH

		_			
			Payout	Ground Mny	NCPRA Earnings
BREAKA	AWAY ROPING				
1	LINDSAY FLY	3.00	\$534.00		\$534.00
2	KELSIE CLUTTS	3.30	\$356.00		
CALF R	OPING				
1	DON THOMAS	11.40	\$475.20		\$475.20
2	ALLEN MORSE	12.20	\$316.80		
STEER V	WRESTLING				
1	PRESTON FOX	14.90	\$498.00		\$498.00
BARREI	L RACING				
1	LILLIAN NUSSMEYER	13.285	\$467.20		
2	LISA THOMPSON	13.926	\$350.40		
3	LILLY JESS	13.931	\$233.60		
4	KELSIE SIEBERT	14.105	\$116.80		
TEAM R	OPING				
1	ALLEN MORSE	5.70	\$530.80		
1	ZACH NICHOLSON	5.70	\$530.80		
2	ERIC MYERS	6.40	\$398.10		\$398.10
2	GARRETT SMITH	6.40	\$398.10		\$398.10
3	CLAY MAINTZ	10.50	\$265.40		
3	TYLER COOK	10.50	\$265.40		
4	TRENT HEUERMAN	12.00	\$132.70		
4	DAYTHAN SUMMERS	12.00	\$132.70		